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REVISIO 5 - FEBRER. TEMPORADA 2025-2026. v1.

RANQUING ALEVI MASCULI

NP jug ALE epAT FeTT CLUB RK anterior A RK RK RD PJ PG PP P-any CLASS
13713 MAYOROV Ladimir 1 ALE-2 |TTCAS 2637,3 33,0 2670,4 66,62 4 4 0 41 CLASS
16415 CASQUERO Daniel 2 ALE-1 CETTE 2129,7 -6,0 2123,7 57,09 6 4 2 69 CLASS
17277 LABARTA Oriol 3 ALE-2 |JOVCTDF 2100,4 0,0 2100,4 87,96 0 0 0 40 CLASS
14724 PARDO Lucas 4/ALE-2  RIPLET 2077,4 -3,2 2074,2 50,00 12 9 3 94 CLASS
15703 FERRAS David 5/ALE-2  NASTIC 1941,1 4,5 1945,6 54,59 10 8 2 65 CLASS
16524 TOMAS Unai 6 ALE-2 |CNSABA 1921,7 -3,9 1917,8 50,00 12 7 5 93 CLASS
18196 SACRISTAN Oscar 7 /ALE-1  CTLLAR 1886,1 16,6 1902,6 50,00 17 15 2 110 CLASS
16514 PACHECO Liam 8/ALE-2 RIPLET 1846,2 16,3 1862,5 50,00 11 9 2 86 CLASS
16836 SALAN Nil 9 BEN-2 |CALEL 1832,8 -46,9 1785,9 52,32 11 6 5 85 CLASS
17339 PARERA Pol 10 BEN-1 | CALEL 1745,3 10,1 1755,3 55,59 15 13 2 90 CLASS
15052 FERNANDEZ Jan 11 ALE-2  NASTIC 1700,6 40,0 1740,5 60,24 7 5 2 62 CLASS
16852 HUGUET Thiago 12 BEN-1 CNSABA 1721,0 16,8 1737,8 50,00 13 10 3 85 CLASS
16397 LIARTE Lluc 13 ALE-2 CETTE 1736,3 -26,4 1709,9 58,45 4 2 2 54 CLASS
16812 RIU Miquel 14 ALE-2  LLUISO 1666,0 29,1 1695,0 50,00 12 8 4 90 CLASS
14418 PANOSA Bernat 15 ALE-2 VILANO 1730,6 -45,5 1685,1 50,00 9 2 7 92 CLASS
18140 IGLESIAS Manuel 16 ALE-2 SANTS 1708,2 -28,1 1680,1 55,48 11 5 6 68 CLASS
15079 VALERO Marti 17 ALE-2  LLUISO 1662,0 -7,3 1654,6 50,00 7 3 4 83 CLASS
14526 COMAS Jan 18 ALE-2 |JOVCTDF 1728,8 -74,8 1654,0 53,95 11 3 8 69 CLASS
16505 SOLDEVILA Pere 19 ALE-1 |ELS8 1642,4 7,3 1649,7 61,11 2 2 0 57 CLASS
17416 CASADELLA Dylan 20 ALE-1 | TTCAS 1644,1 0,0 1644,1 121,81 0 0 0 23 CLASS
18133 QUERAL Biel 21 ALE-2 | CARDED 1635,9 0,0 1635,9 117,58 0 0 0 19 CLASS
16403 MAMPEL Marc 22 BEN-2 |AMICS 1627,3 8,0 1635,3 52,92 11 7 4 79 CLASS
18638 MARQUEZ Arnau 23 ALE-2 |VILANO 1665,6 -35,6 1629,9 50,00 9 3 6 87 CLASS
14002 ALENTA Unai 24 ALE-2 |BORGES 1616,6 0,0 1616,6 108,08 0 0 0 25 CLASS
14764 HURTADO Eric 25 ALE-2  ATEN82 1621,3 -9,7 1611,6 50,00 11 8 3 92 CLASS
17457 BORRAS Enric 26 BEN-1 [ELS8 1591,0 18,0 1609,1 53,36 10 9 1 84 CLASS
17743 OLIVELLA Aram 27 ALE-2  CTGALI 1611,9 -11,0 1600,8 54,87 2 0 2 58 CLASS
15316 SABATER Lluc 28 ALE-1 | CTTBDN 1585,0 0,0 1585,0 99,33 0 0 0 28 CLASS
16757 PAGES Eric 29 ALE-2 HOSPIT 1503,0 42,7 1545,7 59,76 10 9 1 62 CLASS
18109 VAN DER PLASSCHE Liam 30 ALE-2 JOVCTDF 1527,3 -33,3 1493,9 56,50 7 4 3 67 CLASS
18278 SIERRA Aran 31 ALE-1 BORGES 1463,8 0,0 1463,8 96,54 0 0 0 35 CLASS
18111 MURGA Jordi 32 ALE-2 | JOVCTDF 1461,6 0,8 1462,5 62,19 6 5 1 53 CLASS
18807 DOMENECH Toni 33 ALE-1 HOSPIT 1507,7 -46,8 1460,9 54,35 7 2 5 72 CLASS
15812 ESTRUCH Pau 34 ALE-2 | CALAF 1455,9 0,0 1455,9 98,66 0 0 0 39 CLASS
18244 GIOL Quim 35 ALE-2  VILABL 1463,4 -13,8 1449,6 60,94 4 2 2 55 CLASS
16591 HUIX Salvi 36 BEN-2 | TTCAS 1445,3 0,0 1445,3 122,92 0 0 0 23 CLASS
18639 LOPEZ Genis 37 BEN-2 LLUISO 1443,4 -13,8 1429,7 57,50 12 8 4 76 CLASS
18536 RIVERO Eric 38 BEN-2 |IGUALA 1399,2 18,5 1417,7 56,84 11 10 1 74 CLASS
19358 RUIZ Marti 39 ALE-2 LLUISO 1344,4 48,6 1392,9 51,17 10 7 3 73 CLASS
18584 MARTINEZ Daniel 40 ALE-1 JOVCTDF 1354,1 34,0 1388,1 57,54 9 9 0 65 CLASS
16790 FLUVIA Leo 41 ALE-2  RIPLET 1381,5 0,0 1381,5 105,67 0 0 0 27 CLASS
17618 CASTILLEJO Marcos 42 BEN-2 ELS8 1378,7 0,0 1378,7 75,91 0 0 0 69 CLASS
19169 VILA Roger 43 BEN-2 | CNSABA 1353,4 16,5 1369,9 50,00 12 9 3 98 CLASS
19311 RAMIREZ Oscar 44 ALE-2  FALCO 1361,6 -1,2 1360,4 50,00 13 9 4 88 CLASS
15968 ALONSO Ruben 45 ALE-2 JOVCTDF 1384,5 -27,6 1356,9 53,31 6 2 4 72 CLASS
18949 DOMENECH Ignasi 46 PRE-0 'HOSPIT 1327,3 -2,3 1325,0 54,32 8 6 2 75 CLASS
17337 TOR Oriol 47 ALE-2 VICTT 1246,3 35,2 1281,5 50,65 10 7 3 80 CLASS
19499 VALLES Luka 48 ALE-1 LLUISO 1278,1 0,0 1278,1 85,70 0 0 0 38 CLASS
17999 TOMAS Axel 49 PRE-0 | CNSABA 1270,7 2,5 1273,3 50,53 12 8 4 91 CLASS
18129 EL MOUHMOUH Oussama 50 BEN-1 |CAMBRI 1256,3 13,9 1270,2 56,61 7 5 2 66 CLASS
18757 BERNAL Ivan 51 ALE-2 | ATEN82 1261,4 2,7 1264,1 50,00 13 9 4 76 CLASS
16932 TORRES Marti 52 BEN-2 |REUS 1236,3 0,0 1236,3 103,54 0 0 0 32 CLASS
17608 ARMENTEROS Ciro 53 ALE-2 | ATEN82 1215,1 18,6 1233,7 53,05 12 7 5 66 CLASS
19122 MARSA Pau 54 ALE-2 |S.CUGA 1233,2 0,2 1233,4 52,13 9 5 4 71 CLASS
19031 BRIATURI Julidn Agustin 55 ALE-1 |CASTDF 1217,0 13,2 1230,2 70,96 2 2 0 37 CLASS
16665 DEL MORAL Bruno 56 BEN-2 |FALCO 1240,5 -18,4 1222,1 63,90 11 6 5 50 CLASS
17884 LLAURADO Jan 57 ALE-1 |VILANO 1230,0 -8,8 1221,2 62,12 8 6 2 56 CLASS
17939 GIL Bryan 58 BEN-2 | CTTBDN 1219,1 0,0 1219,1 117,78 0 0 0 20 CLASS
18350 BORRAS Aniol 59 ALE-1 |GANXET 1212,5 0,0 1212,5 109,69 0 0 0 25 CLASS
19334 ORTEGA Leo 60 ALE-1 |AMICS 1232,1 -20,4 1211,8 58,92 7 3 4 60 CLASS
16647 PAMIES Roger 61 ALE-2 |GANXET 1188,9 0,0 1188,9 141,42 0 0 0 15 CLASS
16826 SOLE Eliot 62 ALE-1 |AMICS 1173,1 -1,0 1172,1 60,64 7 4 3 55 CLASS
14401 DARANAS Joel 63 ALE-2  VILABL 1177,2 -5,3 1171,9 64,14 3 1 2 52 CLASS
18589 COLCHON Egoitz 64 ALE-1 |GANXET 11716 -26,0 1145,6 61,57 5 2 3 48 CLASS
15282 FERNANDEZ Gael 65 ALE-2 |CASTDF 1165,0 -29,0 1136,0 53,95 7 2 5 72 CLASS
20907 | MAYOL Roc 66 BEN-2 |S.CUGA 1082,7 39,0 1121,7 71,91 8 8 0 38 CLASS
17348 JURADO Romeo 67 ALE-1 | COLLBA 1120,5 -0,1 1120,4 76,29 5 2 3 26 CLASS
20909 | CALVET Nico 68 BEN-2 |S.CUGA 1008,5 102,6 1111,1 68,84 9 9 0 39 CLASS
21624 |JOHANNES Tomas 69 ALE-2 |S.CUGA 1021,6 86,1 1107,7 103,50 4 3 1 16 CLASS
18071 RUIZ Aitor 70 ALE-2  VILABL 1093,2 10,5 1103,7 103,19 3 1 2 24 CLASS
19470 SALA Gerard 71 ALE-1 | CTLLAR 1127,2 -32,0 1095,1 51,67 9 4 5 70 CLASS
19103 CARTES Pau 72 ALE-2 |ELS8 1067,6 18,7 1086,2 79,17 5 4 1 24 CLASS
17855 POY Adria 73 ALE-1 | NASTIC 1082,5 0,0 1082,5 122,12 0 0 0 15 CLASS
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20860 MARTINEZ Xavier 74 ALE-2  LLUISO 1096,7 -26,0 1070,8 59,34 8 3 5 41| CLASS
18497 NOMDEDEU Blai 75 BEN-2 |NASTIC 1066,7 0,0 1066,7 121,58 0 0 0 19 CLASS
18412 CAMARGO Alexander 76 BEN-2 VINAROS 1064,5 0,0 1064,5 114,49 0 0 0 16 CLASS
19478 DOMENECH Pol 77 ALE-2 | CTTBDN 1091,0 -35,7 1055,3 66,13 7 2 5 37 CLASS
20077 FELOUZAT Alex 78 ALE-1 | LIRAVE 1045,3 0,0 1045,3 141,42 0 0 0 15 CLASS
16618 FERNANDEZ Hugo 79 ALE-2 |VILANO 1029,7 0,0 1029,7 84,21 0 0 0 37 CLASS
19124 KONIECZNY Janek 80 ALE-2 'S.CUGA 1029,6 0,0 1029,6 101,86 0 0 0 31 CLASS
18173 MORARU Adrian 81 BEN-2 ALCARR 1027,9 0,0 1027,9 110,25 0 0 0 25 CLASS
20661 JULIBERT Teo 82 ALE-1 'MASQUE 1016,9 3,0 1019,9 64,65 5 3 2 31 CLASS
17509 TOR Pau 83 PRE-0 VICTT 1039,3 -23,9 1015,4 54,73 6 2 4 70 CLASS
21393 | BARAHONA Carlos David 84 ALE-2 ' SANTS 1043,2 -30,5 1012,6 85,68 8 4 4 22 CLASS
17953 GARCIA Mario 85 ALE-2 | CALEL 997,9 0,0 997,9 99,99 0 0 0 16 CLASS
19803 WHEALE John Harry 86 ALE-1 LLUISO 992,4 2,2 994,6 81,37 6 3 3 23 CLASS
17817 ROMERO Max 87 ALE-2 | VILAFR 930,5 59,4 989,9 64,12 10 8 2 30 CLASS
19690 SYROMIATNIKOV Stepan 88 BEN-2 CTTBDN 987,7 0,0 987,7 87,67 0 0 0 24 CLASS
16689 ROURA Jan 89 ALE-2 OLOT 978,3 9,1 987,4 70,54 4 3 1 31 CLASS
20956 |SEQUERA Adrian 90 BEN-2 |SPERPET 976,6 4,3 980,9 63,49 9 4 5 38 CLASS
18245 PADROSA Joan 91 ALE-2 VILABL 935,3 44,9 980,2 71,81 4 4 0 29 CLASS
19548 PALLAS Biel 92 ALE-2 ALCARR 974,1 0,0 974,1 117,79 0 0 0 21 CLASS
19294 CUYAS Xavi 93 ALE-2 | FALCO 927,5 46,0 973,5 82,90 9 4 5 24 CLASS
20163 LEVADNIUK Dimytro 94 ALE-1 CALEL 948,7 24,4 973,1 74,97 6 5 1 25 CLASS
19588 ALGABA Marc 95 ALE-2 | CNSABA 966,1 6,8 972,9 74,65 12 6 6 33 CLASS
17998 PACHECO Enzo 96 BEN-1 RIPLET 988,1 -16,2 971,9 89,43 5 2 3 24 CLASS
20918 |CAROD Guim 97 BEN-2 |S.CUGA 951,7 19,8 971,6 70,24 5 4 1 27 CLASS
18940 GELMI Milo 98 ALE-2 PREMIA 971,0 0,0 971,0 98,99 0 0 0 17 CLASS
17446 MIRANDA Max 99 ALE-1 | INDEPE 951,3 17,1 968,4 77,64 5 2 3 27 CLASS
19709 PIRIOU Thomas 100 ALE-1 | CTTBCN 963,9 1,2 965,2 84,95 8 4 4 23 CLASS
19370 AGUT Teo 101 ALE-2 |HOSPIT 985,2 -22,6 962,6 74,79 5 2 3 25 CLASS
19368 MARIN Arnau 102 BEN-1 ELS8 932,3 13,7 946,0 73,80 5 3 2 28 CLASS
20216 | CABARROCAS Nil 103 BEN-2 |VILABL 943,2 0,0 943,2 101,19 0 0 0 19 CLASS
19319 CALVET Oriol 104 PRE-O ' CTGALI 942,4 0,7 943,1 54,69 7 3 4 62 CLASS
19408 NAZARE Mael 105 ALE-2  VILANO 926,5 15,8 942,3 85,46 5 2 3 18 CLASS
19868 CAMPANYA Uriel 106 ALE-1 GIRONA 948,4 -10,9 937,4 78,60 6 3 3 28 CLASS
19808 GLANTZ Johan Alexander 107 BEN-2 | ATEN82 925,2 11,3 936,6 52,70 9 4 5 63 CLASS
21040 LLOREDA Joan 108 BEN-2 CARDED 887,0 46,0 933,0 74,25 5 4 1 24 CLASS
19365 IBANEZ Hugo 109 ALE-1 |CARDED 877,3 50,8 928,1 67,18 8 6 2 30 CLASS
19439 RIERA Ferran 110 BEN-2 S.CUGA 853,8 72,7 926,6 85,07 7 6 1 20 CLASS
19412 GIL Guillem 111 ALE-1 | VILANO 947,8 -22,0 925,8 92,20 5 2 3 15 CLASS
17510 COLLELL Marti 112 ALE-1 VICTT 893,8 29,8 923,6 61,55 8 5 3 45 CLASS
21702 | BARRAGAN Pablo 113 BEN-2 | PREMIA 858,7 52,8 911,5 82,28 8 6 2 15 CLASS
21173 ARMENGOU Arnau 114 ALE-1 ATEPN 911,0 0,0 911,0 95,51 0 0 0 16 CLASS
20855 | ARNAU Nil 115 ALE-1 | ATEN82 934,5 -27,2 907,3 91,46 6 3 3 19 CLASS
21094 MARTIN Hector 116 BEN-2 PREMIA 913,2 -6,0 907,2 67,83 4 1 3 26 CLASS
19725 EDESO Pol 117 ALE-1 | GRANO 927,9 -24,3 903,5 72,27 5 2 3 22 CLASS
19050 ZAPATER Isaac 118 ALE-2 VILABL 910,2 -7,5 902,8 76,42 4 2 2 26 CLASS
16214 CINTAS Pol 119 BEN-1 |CETTE 915,8 -14,0 901,9 57,19 8 3 5 54 CLASS
21177 BARQUERO Max 120 ALE-2 | CTTBDN 889,0 9,3 898,3 78,17 5 2 3 28 CLASS
20478 |DE LOS SANTOS Emiliano 121 BEN-2 |CALEL 942,7 -47,7 895,0 91,33 4 1 3 17 CLASS
20669 |SIMON Bruc 122 BEN-2 | CTGALI 910,2 -25,5 884,7 66,83 6 2 4 34 CLASS
18344 RUIZ Roc 123 ALE-2 |CTTBDN 784,5 88,4 872,9 76,10 7 5 2 24 CLASS
19148 MORENO Maksim 124 BEN-1 | CASTDF 834,7 31,2 865,9 63,17 5 4 1 39 CLASS
20916 | CASANELLES Arnau 125 PRE-0 |S.CUGA 858,1 5,2 863,3 69,21 8 6 2 28 CLASS
19367 YELAMOS Sergi 126 ALE-1 |CARDED 902,6 -52,9 849,7 81,15 5 1 4 19 CLASS
21444 |POVEDANO Guiu 127 BEN-2 |CTTBDN 831,3 17,5 848,8 80,24 4 3 1 19 CLASS
19457 MARTINEZ Diego 128 ALE-2 | HORTA 863,7 -17,7 845,9 76,18 5 2 3 23 CLASS
19366 GALERA Joan 129 ALE-2 |CARDED 824,9 18,6 843,5 77,12 5 3 2 21 CLASS
21093 |SKRIE Didac 130 ALE-1 | PREMIA 784,6 57,6 842,1 74,95 6 5 1 20 CLASS
21096 | GONZALEZ David 131 BEN-2 |PREMIA 819,2 4,0 823,2 80,72 5 2 3 18 CLASS
18274 RISCO Lluc 132 BEN-1 |TTCAS 764,8 51,5 816,3 94,50 5 3 2 18 CLASS
19082 VALLADARES Nil 133 BEN-1 |GIRONA 816,1 0,0 816,1 101,00 0 0 0 17 CLASS
20789 NUNEZ Erik 134 BEN-1 | CASTDF 834,4 -19,9 814,5 66,48 4 1 3 29 CLASS
19827 BOU Magi 135 ALE-2 \VICTT 858,9 -51,9 807,0 79,96 6 1 5 18 CLASS
18171 GARRIDO Pau 136 ALE-2 | HORTA 867,7 -88,2 779,5 73,72 7 0 7 23 CLASS
17548 ESPLUGAS Noel 137 ALE-1 | CTTBCN 803,7 -31,8 771,9 81,97 5 1 4 17 CLASS
20255 |SOLER Nick 138 BEN-2 |VILABL 725,9 33,4 759,3 69,86 5 4 1 29 CLASS
19520 RANDO Eloy 139 BEN-1 |CTTBDN 748,8 -10,3 738,5 60,68 4 1 3 48 CLASS
20915 | CASANELLES Marti 140 BEN-2 |S.CUGA 652,8 85,5 738,3 79,41 6 5 1 20 CLASS
20222  ESCAMILLA Hector 141 BEN-2 |CTTBDN 681,2 55,1 736,3 71,73 5 4 1 24 CLASS
19143 GARCIA Iker 142 ALE-1 |MOLLET 731,7 1,0 732,7 88,57 4 1 3 16 CLASS
21041 |DEL PINO Juan 143 BEN-2 |CARDED 737,0 -5,6 731,5 87,84 6 3 3 17 CLASS
19786 IATSUK Matvii 144 BEN-2 |CTTBDN 743,3 -13,4 729,9 68,87 4 1 3 28 CLASS
21196 AMADOZ Jan 145 BEN-2 | LLUISO 674,2 44,8 719,0 72,42 5 3 2 28 CLASS
20749 | TARNOVIANU Rares Stefan 146 PRE-0 |CETTE 695,9 21,6 717,5 66,50 6 4 2 31 CLASS
19094 HOMEDES Quim 147 BEN-2 |GIRONA 661,1 38,2 699,3 90,30 4 2 2 18 CLASS
20493 |FERNANDEZ Arnau 148 PRE-0 | ATEN82 593,4 100,1 693,5 74,41 9 6 3 28 CLASS
19079 GARCIA Leo 149 PRE-0 |JOVCTDF 656,8 24,9 681,8 82,84 6 4 2 15 CLASS
20779 |REFAAT Youssef 150 ALE-1 |JOVCTDF 718,6 -46,1 672,5 80,46 4 0 4 17 CLASS
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21269 |BRUFAU Biel
18690 AGUILERA Isaac
18397 GOMEZ Victor
19957 GARCIA Enar
17882 CRIADO Pau
20496 | GUERRERO Bruc
16802 CARRETERO Joel
20948 | GLANTZ Pau
20824 |LIU Izan
20243 | HOMEDES Pau
18446 SAMBOAN Flaviu David
20933 |FERRERO Tsam
20695 | XU Xinlong
21712 | AMBLAS Ferriol
20131 |BUNDO Albert
18221 DESSART Charlie Pierre
19505 | BOULLOSA Lluc
18410  CASALS Marc
20730 | TRIGO Guillem
20182 | MOLINA Diego
18208 SEVILLANO Fidel
16892 VILA Grau
16865 D'ANGELO Pau
19130 NAVARRO Jan
18866 BADIA Pol
20609 |IBARRA Evan
20517 PASTOR Marti
20931 |AGUILERA Felip
21170 MOYA Yago
21690|LOPEZ Marc
21581 MAITA Léo
21703 |PALLAS Aleix
20761 |BONET Didac
20826 | MARTINEZ Guillem
21022 |CALAMA Eric
21211 MARTINEZ-ABARCA Roc
13828 MONTILA Joan
17463 MOLINERO Eric
18199 CANOVAS Bruno
19021 ZARAGOZA Marti
17075 GOMEZ Ivan
19455 RIBA Pau
19272 PALLEJA Jofre
19926 GONZALEZ Xavier
21471|SANCHEZ Marc
21266 |BALART Eric
19898 DURAN Bruno
21015 |SERRANO Aleix
21025 MARTI Jan
20602 | BEGUE Nil
19431 DIAZ Bruno
20957 ARRIVILLAGA Maximo Jesus
20760 | BONET Oleguer
20839 /SCOTTO lan
21617 |LAROMAINE Bernat
21705 |RIVI Tian
19361 MATUTE Issey
21353 | MOLINA Alex
19828 ARROYO Max
21526 [SILES Marc Adria
21183 PEREZ Oleguer
21706 MIRET Biel
17916 BARDERA Jofre
21298 |CLAPAROLS Ibai
20917 CAROD Jan
17325 JOFRE Biel
18043 RUIZ Hugo
17562 CASTRO Joel
21563 |CASTRO Olau
19441 MOLERO Joan
19911 SAIS Roc
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172
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192
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195
196
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199
200
201
202
203
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205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

epaTFerT CLUB

ALE-1
PRE-0
BEN-2
BEN-1
BEN-1
BEN-2
BEN-1
PRE-0
BEN-2
PRE-0
ALE-2
ALE-1
ALE-2
ALE-1
ALE-2
ALE-2
ALE-1
ALE-1
ALE-2
ALE-1
ALE-1
BEN-2
ALE-2
BEN-1
BEN-2
ALE-2
ALE-1
ALE-2
ALE-2
ALE-2
BEN-1
BEN-2
ALE-1
ALE-1
ALE-2
ALE-1
ALE-2
ALE-1
ALE-2
ALE-1
BEN-2
BEN-1
ALE-1
BEN-1
ALE-2
BEN-2
ALE-2
BEN-1
PRE-0
ALE-1
BEN-2
ALE-1
BEN-1
ALE-1
PRE-0
BEN-2
BEN-2
ALE-2
BEN-1
PRE-0
BEN-1
BEN-1
ALE-2
BEN-1
PRE-0
BEN-2
BEN-2
BEN-2
PRE-0
PRE-0
PRE-0

ATENS2
VILABL
FALCO
AMICS
VILANO
VICTT
MOLLET
ATEN82
GANXET
GIRONA
CAMBRI
ENCAMP
RAPITA
VICTT
BISPEN
ATEPN
ATEPN
VINAROS
CTGALI
TRAMUN
PREMIA
VILABL
FALCO
ULLDEC
S.CUGA
SPERPET
ATENS2
VILCA
SALLEN
SVHORT
TRAMUN
PREMIA
GANXET
GANXET
MOLLSA
FALCO
VILABL
VILABL
MATARO
VILCA
CALEL
S.CUGA
GANXET
NASTIC
NASTIC
FALCO
CTTRUBI
FALCO
MOLLSA
SPERPET
S.CUGA
SPERPET
GANXET
VILCA
S.CELO
VILANO
CETTE
BISBAL
VICTT
MASQUE
SALLEN
VILANO
VILABL
TRAMUN
S.CUGA
VICTT
VILABL
MOLLSA
MOLLSA
S.CUGA
VILABL

RK anterior A RK

741,6
695,7
658,7
654,3
639,9
643,4
604,8
557,5
564,6
515,4
1067,8
975,3
946,7
875,0
883,2
982,0
842,7
903,2
917,5
875,0
875,0
869,9
867,5
866,2
767,1
875,0
854,2
838,8
910,3
875,0
801,9
725,0
824,2
817,3
817,0
816,6
807,8
809,3
805,2
875,0
786,3
783,5
780,8
777,7
765,8
764,8
830,7
757,0
755,9
783,9
744,5
755,6
725,9
741,6
692,6
702,1
702,0
700,9
700,5
669,0
695,0
691,5
752,7
701,7
665,1
659,0
642,9
635,5
635,1
613,2
506,1

Unid de Federacions
Esportives de Catalunya

-71,5
-30,4
-6,9
22,2
-29,5
-34,1
-15,1
28,0
-13,5
-48,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
66,1
48,2
52,2
63,6
0,0
-21,8
0,0
-1,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
99,1
-13,5
0,0
0,0
72,3
-38,9
23,3
100,1
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
2,2
0,0
0,0
-70,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
-67,0
0,0
0,0
29,2
0,0
-25,5
0,0
-23,5
24,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
26,6
0,0
0,0
-78,6
-33,8
0,0
0,0
5,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
-12,7

RK
670,1
665,3
651,8
632,1
610,4
609,3
589,7
585,5
551,1
467,1
1067,8
975,3
946,7
941,1
931,4
929,9
906,3
903,2
895,7
875,0
873,7
869,9
867,5
866,2
866,2
861,5
854,2
838,8
838,0
836,1
825,3
825,1
824,2
817,3
817,0
816,6
810,0
809,3
805,2
804,8
786,3
783,5
780,8
777,7
765,8
764,8
763,7
757,0
755,9
754,7
744,5
730,1
725,9
718,1
716,8
702,1
702,0
700,9
700,5
695,6
695,0
691,5
674,2
667,9
665,1
659,0
648,6
635,5
635,1
613,2
493,4

RD

95,11

75,61

94,69

79,29

97,78

85,31

84,34

70,41

70,92

90,02
150,00
150,00
150,00
112,28
111,43
105,49
107,01
150,00
107,84
146,61
113,02
133,09
137,67
150,00

92,63
144,68
150,00
127,28
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